



Skylark International Publication's

## Library Scholar



International Journal of Library Science

**Published In Association With** 

Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Nanded

**National Conference on** 

A to Z about Weeding-out Library Material

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)

Certificate of Publication

ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that

Dr. Gokhale Seema

L S Raheja School of Architecture, Raheja Education, Bandra, Mumbai

Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

**WEEDING LIBRARY MATERIALS: AN OVERVIEW** 

To be Published after Review In

Library Scholar International Peer-Reviewed / Refereed

& Indexed Journal of Library Science with ISSN: 2582-9173

In Special Issue - Volume-2: Issue-1 (November - 2022)



Dr. G. N. Shine

Dr. G. N. Shinde Principal, Yeshwant Mahavidyalya, Nanded Domaine.

Dr. K. N. Wadje
Organizing Secretary, Yeshwant
Mahavidyalya, Nanded

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor LSIJ Dr. Ramnik Lengure Chief-Editor LSIJ

www.researchhub.org.in/library-scholar

- 9





Skylark International Publication's

## Library Scholar



International Journal of Library Science

**Published In Association With** 

Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Nanded

**National Conference on** 

A to Z about Weeding-out Library Material

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)

Certificate of Publication

ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that Dr. Patil, Sambhaji

METs Institute of Engineering, Bhujbal Knowledge City, Adgaon, Nashik,

Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

**WEEDING LIBRARY MATERIALS: AN OVERVIEW** 

To be Published after Review In

Library Scholar International Peer-Reviewed / Refereed

& Indexed Journal of Library Science with ISSN: 2582-9173

In Special Issue - Volume-2: Issue-1 (November - 2022)



Dr. G. N. Shine

Dr. G. N. Shinde Principal, Yeshwant Mahavidyalya, Nanded Omano.

Dr. K. N. Wadje
Organizing Secretary, Yeshwant
Mahavidyalya, Nanded

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor LSIJ Dr. Ramnik Lengure Chief-Editor LSIJ

www.researchhub.org.in/library-scholar





Skylark International Publication's

## Library Scholar



International Journal of Library Science

**Published In Association With** 

Yeshwant Mahavidyalaya, Nanded

**National Conference on** 

A to Z about Weeding-out Library Material

Impact Factor 5.307 (SJIF)

Certificate of Publication

ISSN 2582-9173

This is to certify that

Jadhav, Deepali

Shri Shivaji Maratha Society's Low College, Pune

Has Contribute A Scholarly Research Paper Entitled

**WEEDING LIBRARY MATERIALS: AN OVERVIEW** 

To be Published after Review In

Library Scholar International Peer-Reviewed / Refereed

& Indexed Journal of Library Science with ISSN: 2582-9173

In Special Issue - Volume-2: Issue-1 (November - 2022)



Dr. G. N. Shine

Dr. G. N. Shinde Principal, Yeshwant Mahavidyalya, Nanded Domaine .

Dr. K. N. Wadje
Organizing Secretary, Yeshwant
Mahavidyalya, Nanded

Anul

Dr. Anil Dodewar Chief-Editor LSIJ Dr. Ramnik Lengure Chief-Editor

LSIJ

www.researchhub.org.in/library-scholar

නු අතු ලක් ලක් ලක් නු අතු කුතු ලක් ලක් ලක්